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St Anne’s College Visiting Students Programme provisional dates for 2019-20 
 
We welcome Visiting Students to study at St Anne’s for:  

 Oxford Academic Year – Michaelmas, Hilary and Trinity terms  

 Extended Oxford Academic Year – September plus Michaelmas, Hilary and Trinity terms  

 Fall Term – September plus Michaelmas  

 Michaelmas Term only 

 Hilary AND Trinity Terms only     
 
 
Fall Term 2019 

Fall Term students arrive* Wednesday 4th September  

Extended Academic Year students arrive* Wednesday 4th September  

Fall Term and Extended Academic Year Visiting Student induction  Thursday 5th September  

Fall Term and Extended Academic Year teaching begins Monday 9th September 

Fall Term ends Saturday 7th December 

 
 
Michaelmas Term 2019 

Oxford Academic Year students arrive* Saturday 5th October   

Visiting Student Induction and Freshers Week   Sunday 6th October  

Michaelmas Term begins Sunday 13th October 

Michaelmas Term ends Saturday 7th December 

 
 
Hilary Term 2020 

Hilary and Trinity term only students arrive* Wednesday 15th January  

Visiting Student Induction  Thursday 16th January 

Oxford Academic Year and Extended Oxford Academic Year visiting 
students return to College  

Thursday 16th January  

Hilary Term begins Sunday 19th January 

Hilary Term ends Saturday 14th March 

 
 
Trinity Term 2020 

Visiting Students arrive back at College  Thursday 25th April  

Trinity Term begins Sunday 26th April 

Trinity Term ends  Saturday 20th June 

 
 
Notes 
*Induction timetables are arranged to allow students to arrive in the UK on overnight flights on the mornings of the dates indicated. Please note 
that all students including visiting students must be present in Oxford from midday on the Thursday preceding the start of each term, to allow 
for meetings with their Tutors and other College and University staff. 


